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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

A [28.90]CLONAVANNY RUBY
TR: Tony Winters[28.90-CRK] 7 2 03Mr. Simon Buckley (Kanturk) Ibk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Aldworth Macy).Aug'23TPW €1,020

May24'25 63 550R    A2 T2 4.70 6666 6th 11.50L LckEP,NvSh 29.93 Sand 2/1 CRK Ballycowen Conor 30.73
Apr26'25 63 525R    A2 T1 3.49 3666 6th 26.50L/s KO 1,Fin 28.15+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Durrow Star 30.23
Apr19'25 62 525R    A2 T6 3.48 5345 2nd 4L Bmp 1,StyWl 29.26 Sand 5/1 CRK Drumshanbo Susie 29.54
Apr12'25 62 525R    A4 T2 3.39 4222 1st 1.5L ChlRi,LdRi 28.90 Sand 7/4 CRK Skeough Melody *28.90
Mar28'25 62 525R    A5 T6 3.56 6321 1st 6.5L Ld 4,drclr 29.20+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Desert Flower *29.30

CGd:A2
BGd:A2

B [29.00]COPPEEN CASH
TR: Owner[29.00-CRK] 12 3 30Miss Aoibhin  Reynolds/Mr  John Lynch (Gl Ibk.D.(Pat C Sabbath-Slaneyside Sofia).Nov'21TPW €450

May30'25 82 525R    A3 T2 3.49 2211 1st 3L Chl 3,Ld 3 29.00 Sand 6/4 CRK Safe Sydney *29.00
May16'25 81 330R    SS0 T2 0.00 66 6th 9.5L/nk SlAw,NvShw 17.41 Sand 6/1 CRK Satin Milo 18.09
Apr29'25 80 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 17.62 Sand CRK *17.62
Feb22'25 80 525R    A3 T3 3.48 4444 3rd 3.5L EvAw,EvCh 29.10 Sand 3/1 CRK Blastoff Ann 29.34
Nov25'23 75 335R    ON1 T5 6.61 1st 4.5L EP,drclr 18.01+.10 Fast 1/1 DBP Mr Jackson *18.11

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

C BALLYMAC SOPHIA
TR: Liam Dowling[28.76-SPK] 14 5 11Liam Dowling,Ballymacelligott,CoKerry. Wbk.B.(Ballymac Kingdom-Coolavanny Pet).Feb'23TPW €2,505

May23'25 63 325T    T5 0.00 2nd 9L 17.60+.05 Fast TRL Solo And Go 18.28
Apr26'25 63 525R    A1 T6 2.14 6655 4th 3.25L LckEP,Crd 1 28.77 Sand 3/1 SPK Imokilly Roxanne 29.00
Mar22'25 63 525R    AA0 T5 1.38 6666 5th 5.25L EvAw,Blk 1 28.48 Sand 18/1 LMKToolmaker Josepe 28.85
Feb21'25 63 525R    A2 T6 3.21 4321 1st 4L Crd 1,Ld 4 28.87 Sand 1/1F TRL Cape Blaze *28.87
Aug2'24  61 525R    ON2 T3 2.10 1111 1st 7L QAw,ALd 28.76 Sand 1/3 SPK Tinnock Lynx *28.76

CGd:D3
BGd:D2

D [46.64]SERENITY VELVET
TR: Owner[46.64-CRK] 24 6 42Mr. Tadhg McCarthy (Mallow) Ibk.B.(Black Parachute-Velvet Spring).Oct'22TPW €3,415

May24'25 58 750R    DD0 T1 15.10 1126 6th 15.00L/diKO 3,Fin 42.21 Sand 8/1 CRK Daleroad Poppy
May17'25 58 750R    DD0 T2 15.36 6666 4th 6.75L LckEP,NvSh 42.35 Sand 7/1 CRK Daleroad Poppy 42.82
Apr5'25  58 575R    A3 T2 5.93 3111 1st 2.5L Chl 1,Ld 2 31.50+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Turbine Tigress *31.60
Dec21'24 60 525R    A5 T2 3.47 4422 1st hd EvAw,LdNrL 29.19 Sand 3/1 CRK Quivers Drama *29.19
Dec13'24 60 525R    A5 T1 3.53 5444 3rd 5.0L StyOn,FinWl 29.30 Sand 5/4 CRK Margos Harbour 29.65

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

E [29.46]BRIDEVALLEY MAX
TR: Owner[29.46-CRK] 5 0 30Miss Margaret O'Herlihy (Ovens) Ibk.D.(Kilara Icon-Maid Me County).Oct'23TPW €240

May31'25 76 525R    A3 T3 3.42 2245 5th 7.75L/sh Chl 1,Fd 29.10 Sand 7/4 CRK A Rest 29.65
May23'25 75 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.15 Sand CRK *18.15
Mar8'25  69 525R    ON2 T5 3.40 3322 3rd 5.0L EvAw,AHand 29.25 Sand 12/1 CRK Clovers Dream 29.60
Feb28'25 69 525R    ON2 T5 3.44 4222 3rd 8L/sh Chl 3,AHandy 28.89 Sand 4/1 CRK Blastoff Cooper 29.46
Feb21'25 69 525R    ON2 T4 3.40 2233 3rd 4.0L Chl1/2,EvCh 29.54 Sand 5/4 CRK Zan 29.82

CGd:A4
BGd:AA0

F [28.44]KILBARRY TRAVEL
TR: Owner[28.44-CRK] 43 6 32Mr. Donal Ross (Dunmanway) Idkbd.D.(Droopys Sydney-Kilbarry Sharpe).Sep'20TPW €2,385

May30'25 76 525R    A4 T2 3.50 3333 4th 11.00L ClrRn,RnOn 28.76 Sand 5/2 CRK Turbine Taylor 29.53
May23'25 77 525R    A4 T2 3.42 1211 1st 0.75L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.36 Sand 2/1 CRK Ballycannon Bell *29.36
Oct18'24 74 550R    A5 T6 4.74 1111 1st 6L FAw,drclr 30.31+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Topside Xplosive *30.41
Sep27'24 75 550R    A4 T2 4.66 2222 2nd 3.00L A 2nd,EvCh 30.57 Sand 3/1 CRK Mumhan Dreamer 30.78
Jun23'23 77 525R    A2 T3 3.31 1111 1st 4.5L FAw,ALd 28.44 Sand 3/1 CRK Dashgrove Bolger *28.44

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

G [28.91]COOLOWEN MOGUL
TR: Owner[28.91-CRK] 34 6 68Miss Ciara Lynch (Innishannon) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Best-Coolowen Victory).Oct'21TPW €2,885

May30'25 74 525R    A4 T5 3.41 3333 4th 1.50L/nk FAw,Crd 29.43 Sand 5/2 CRK Dubious Deluxe 29.55
May23'25 74 525R    A4 T4 3.41 1122 2nd 4.50L Ld 1,StyWl 28.74 Sand 4/1 CRK Turbine Taylor 29.05
Feb1'25  72 525R    A3 T6 3.42 2222 2nd 3L A 2nd,EvCh 29.02 Sand 2/1 CRK Waughs Duke 29.23
Oct25'24 73 525R    A2 T5 3.42 3222 2nd 5.50L EvAw,StyWl 28.76 Sand 3/1 CRK Lesters Comet 29.14
Oct12'24 73 525R    A3 T5 3.38 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 28.91 Sand 4/1 CRK Slaheny Steeple *28.91

CGd:A5
BGd:A4

H [29.41]BALLYCANNON BELL
TR: Owner[29.41-CRK] 5 1 11Mr. Eoin  Walshe (Kerry Pike) Mbd.B.(Grangeview Ten-Aghaburren Bonny).Nov'23TPW €340

May30'25 71 525R    A4 T6 3.56 5554 5th 13.00L SlAw,W 1 28.76 Sand 5/2 CRK Turbine Taylor 29.67
May23'25 71 525R    A4 T5 3.47 4332 2nd 0.75L EvAw,ChlRi 29.36 Sand 1/1 CRK Kilbarry Travel 29.41
May2'25  72 525R    A4 T5 3.51 6643 3rd 3.50L Crd 1,StyOn 29.29 Sand 2/1 CRK Joyces Alfie 29.53
Mar28'25 71 525R    A7 T4 3.52 1221 1st 6L Ld 1,CmAg 29.32+.10 Fast 1/1 CRK Ballintemple Inn *29.42
Feb21'25 72 525R    ON2 T5 3.87 6665 5th 12.5L VSlaw,NvSh 29.38 Sand 5/4 CRK Lightfoot Patch 30.25
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CGd:A5
BGd:A2

I [29.05]QUIVERS DRAMA
TR: Eamonn Morton[29.05-CRK] 54 1 1413Master Eamonn  MortonJnr (Charleville) Iwbd.B.(Airmount Nando-Quivershillcroft).Jan'22TPW €2,865

May30'25 58 525R    A4 T3 3.59 5555 5th 5.00L/nk Blk 1,NvShw 29.43 Sand 4/1 CRK Dubious Deluxe 29.80
May23'25 58 525R    A4 T4 3.46 3553 3rd 0.75L/nk EvAw,ChlRi 29.36 Sand 4/1 CRK Kilbarry Travel 29.43
Apr18'25 58 525R    A4 T1 3.33 1333 2nd 0.75L FAw,ChlRi 29.65 -.10 Slow 2/1 CRK Rafas Best 29.60
Aug30'24 58 525R    A5 T2 3.45 1111 1st 6L Ld 1,drclr 29.20 Sand 5/4 CRK Whitty Shadow *29.20
Oct28'23 57 550R    A3 T2 4.73 2222 2nd 3.5L EvAw,ClrRn 30.20 Sand 5/1 CRK Danish Miracle 30.44

CGd:A0
BGd:A0

J BALLYMAC MINT
TR: Liam Dowling[28.49-SPK] 7 3 12Mr. Liam Dowling (Ballymacelligott) Wbk.B.(Ballymac Best-Ballymac Ariel).Aug'23TPW €2,575

May31'25 59 525R    AA0 T6 2.18 4333 4th 8.5L Imp 1,BmpRi 28.36 Sand 4/1 SPK Clonmore Alice 28.95
May24'25 59 525R    AA0 T6 2.17 3422 2nd 6.00L ChlBS,AHand 28.36 Sand 2/1 SPK Annadown Ellie 28.78
May17'25 58 525R    AA0 T6 2.22 3221 1st 0.5L Ld 4,HldOn 28.63 Sand 4/6 SPK Annadown Ellie *28.63
Apr19'25 58 525R    AA0 T6 2.15 1111 1st 5L Ld 1,drclr 28.82 -.20 Slow 6/4 SPK Braveheart Bambi *28.62
Mar28'25 58 525R    ON1 T6 2.18 2211 1st 3.5L LdBS,StyOn 28.49 Sand 5/2 SPK Braveheart Bambi *28.49

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

K [28.55]BLASTOFF REX
TR: Owner[28.55-LMK] 20 5 63Racing-Bucks-Synd (C/o Philip Buckley) (C Idkbd.D.(Grangeview Ten-Blastoff Fizz).Aug'22TPW €3,825

May24'25 72 525R    A1 T1 1.28 1111 1st 0.5L MvdOff1,Hld 28.35+.20 Fast 5/2 LMKSingalong Mick *28.55
May14'25 70 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.65 Sand LMK *18.65
Oct12'24 70 550R    A0 T2 3.58 1111 2nd 0.50L EP,ChlRi 29.74 Sand 3/1 SPK Radical Scoby 29.77
Sep28'24 70 525R    A2 T2 3.32 2222 1st 2.5L Chl 4,LdRi 28.69 Sand 4/5 CRK Pluckanes Magic *28.69
Sep7'24  70 525R    AA0 T6 3.34 2334 4th 2.75L/sh Bmp 1,RnOn 28.55 Sand 7/2 CRK Ower Cracker 28.75

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

L [28.47]STRIDEAWAY KID
TR: Owner[28.47-CRK] 37 9 66Mr. Michael Spillane (Blarney) Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Strideaway Spot).Aug'22TPW €3,840

May31'25 69 525R    AA0 T3 3.30 1333 3rd 6.5L QAw,RnOn 28.79 Sand 5/1 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 29.24
May16'25 69 525R    AA0 T4 3.43 2346 6th 12.5L EvAw,NvShw 28.57 Sand 3/1 CRK Cuile Line Best 29.44
May3'25  68 525R    AA0 T2 3.23 1221 1st 2L VQaw,CmAg 28.70+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Broadstrand Syd *28.80
Apr12'25 68 525R    A1 T1 3.26 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 28.47 Sand 5/2 CRK Rosstemple Pace *28.47
Mar9'25  68 525R    A3 T1 2.89 1111 1st 3.5L Bmp 1,Ld 1 28.84 Sand 2/1F CMLSquitchy *28.84

CGd:A0
BGd:AA0

M [28.30]VALLEYS ANGEL
TR: Pat Kiely[28.30-CRK] 33 9 38Thirteen-Hurlers-On-The-Ditch (Innishanno Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Thelma).Apr'22TPW €7,320

May31'25 64 525R    A0 T3 3.28 1111 1st sh VQaw,HldOn 28.55 Sand 9/4 CRK Ardera Sam *28.55
May16'25 64 525R    A1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 2.5L QAw,ALd 28.68 Sand 6/4 CRK Droopys Apollo *28.68
Apr12'25 64 525R    A0 T1 3.33 1111 2nd sh QAw,HdNrL 28.77 Sand 7/4 CRK Mister Myles 28.78
Feb22'25 62 525R    AA0 T3 3.30 1122 3rd 1.25L QAw,EvCh 28.45 Sand 5/2 CRK Velvet Duchess 28.54
Oct19'24 62 525R    A1 T2 3.31 1111 1st 7L QAw,drclr 28.30 Sand 2/1 CRK Dellser Bells *28.30

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

N [28.48]CUILE LINE BEST
TR: Kieran Lynch[28.48-CRK] 7 4 10The-Freemount-Gang-Syndicate (Charlevill Ibebd.D.(Ballymac Best-Broken Doll).Aug'23TPW €1,760

May31'25 71 525R    AA0 T4 3.34 4444 4th 9.0L EP,AHandy 28.79 Sand 3/1 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 29.42
May16'25 71 525R    AA0 T3 3.34 1111 1st 1L FAw,ALd 28.57 Sand 2/1 CRK Da Tapper Flynn *28.57
May10'25 71 525R    A2 T3 3.31 1111 1st 3L QAw,ALd 28.48 Sand 2/1 CRK Droopys Freckles *28.48
Feb28'25 71 525R    ON2 T1 3.44 1111 1st 2L Ld 1,HldOn 28.92 Sand 4/7 CRK Clovers Dream *28.92
Feb21'25 71 525R    ON2 T2 3.39 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 28.82 Sand 4/6 CRK Clovers Dream *28.82

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

O [28.45]BROGAN KITE
TR: Owner[28.45-CRK] 27 3 65Mr. John O'Donoghue/Mrs. Marguerite O'D Wbk.D.(Magical Bale-Upward Pearl).Jul'22TPW €3,850

May31'25 78 525R    AA0 T6 3.35 6666 5th 18.0L BBlk 1,NvSh 28.79 Sand 6/1 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 30.05
May16'25 78 525R    AA0 T6 3.43 6554 4th 8L EvAw,RnOn 28.57 Sand 4/1 CRK Cuile Line Best 29.13
Dec28'24 77 575R    AA0 T6 5.78 2333 3rd 5L EvAw,AHand 30.66 Sand 6/1 CRK Ballyhimikin Rex 31.01
Dec21'24 77 575R    AA0 T6 5.78 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,FinWl 31.26 Sand 7/1 CRK Thats It Jack *31.26
Nov9'24  76 525R    A1 T4 3.38 4211 1st 4L Ld 4,Strfin 28.45 Sand 9/4 CRK Clongeel Buddy *28.45

CGd:AA0
BGd:AA0

P [28.12]BROADSTRAND SYD
TR: John A. Linehan[28.12-CRK] 15 9 04Ryan-Drake-Donovan-Syndicate (Dublin Hil Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Alice).Aug'22TPW €28,800

May31'25 82 525R    AA0 T5 3.37 5555 6th 19.5L BBlk 1,NvSh 28.79 Sand 4/7 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 30.15
May16'25 82 525R    AA0 T3 3.20 1111 1st 2.5L VQaw,ALd 28.20 Sand 2/1 CRK Seven Beach *28.20
Jul20'24 78 400R    SS0 T1 7.01 11 1st 5L FAw,Trec 20.57 Sand DLK Road Exile *20.57
Jun29'24 78 525R    AA0 T4 3.26 1111 1st 4.5L BmpRu,drclr 28.24 Sand 1/4 CRK Blastoff Rex *28.24
Jun22'24 78 525R    AA0 T3 3.15 1111 1st 3.5L VQaw,ALd 28.12 Sand 4/6 CRK Niosfearrnabolt *28.12
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CGd:D8
BGd:D8

Q WESTWIND ACE
TR: James O'Regan 9 0 22Michael O'Rourke, Farranfore. Ibd.D.(Signet Ace-Westwind Jet).Mar'23TPW €220

May24'25 73 325T    T3 0.00 Solo Mid 17.44+.05 Fast TRL *17.49
May17'25 73 750R    DD0 T3 14.70 43 5th dnf Ck 4,DNF 42.13 Sand 5/2 TRL Ballyard Kelso
Apr4'25  72 570R    A1 T2 5.38 2222 2nd 4L FAw,A 2nd 30.51+.20 Fast 7/4 TRL Ballymac Boa 30.99
Mar28'25 72 570R    A1 T4 5.49 2222 2nd 4.5L EP,EvCh 30.66+.10 Fast 9/4 TRL Moorstown Knight 31.07
Feb14'25 74 525R    ON1 T5 3.28 5444 3rd 6.0L EvAw,Mid 28.28 Sand 5/1 TRL Sole Mio 28.70

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

R [30.17]OLL THE DOLL
TR: Owner[30.17-CRK] 18 3 42Mr. Andrew Lynch (Cappoquin) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Glowing Exile).Jun'23TPW €2,250

May24'25 60 525R    A1 T2 3.41 5665 4th 10.75L EvAw,RnOn 28.47 Sand 9/4 CRK Super Syd 29.22
May16'25 60 550R    A0 T2 4.61 1112 2nd 3.50L FAw,EvCh 29.93 Sand 4/1 CRK Magical Sapphire 30.17
Mar29'25 59 525R    A3 T1 3.30 1111 1st 6.5L QAw,drclr 28.52+.10 Fast 6/4 CRK Why Eunice *28.62
Mar1'25  58 525R    A1 T2 3.39 6333 3rd 5L/sh Blk 1,StyOn 28.69 Sand 10/1 CRK Mister Myles 29.05
Feb8'25  58 525R    A1 T4 3.51 3444 3rd 12.0L EvAw,StyOn 28.09 Sand 8/1 CRK Hollyhill Pad 28.93

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

S [28.36]BOUNCING LAD
TR: Pat O'Connell[28.35-TRL] 46 12 85Bouncing-Lad-Syndicate (Charleville) Mbk.D.(Droopys Buick-Newinn Winx).Jun'21TPW €6,230

May16'25 74 330R    SS0 T5 0.00 55 5th 8.5L/nk LckEP,NvSh 17.41 Sand 5/1 CRK Satin Milo 18.02
May10'25 75 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.84+.10 Fast LMK *18.94
Nov15'24 71 525R    A1 T5 2.91 1111 1st 1.5L FAw,ALd 28.83 Sand 2/1jfCMLCoill Bhui Wow *28.83
Oct5'24  70 525R    A0 T5 3.52 6344 4th 5.00L LckEP,RnOn 28.95 -.50 Slow 11/2 CRK Lads Bluebell 28.80
Aug30'24 70 525T    T4 0.00 Solo 28.36 Sand CRK *28.36

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

T [28.59]MILLRIDGE JAYDEN
TR: Owner[28.59-CRK] 77 16 1410Donal G. O'Mahony Millstreet Ibd.D.(Bickerton Boom-Sign On Katie).Jun'20TPW €8,925

May24'25 68 525R    A1 T6 3.30 3334 6th 11.25L/s EP,Fd 28.47 Sand 4/1 CRK Super Syd 29.27
May16'25 68 525R    A1 T5 3.45 6665 5th 8.0L Crd 1,NvShw 28.68 Sand 5/1 CRK Valleys Angel 29.24
Apr5'25  69 525R    A1 T3 3.30 1111 1st 0.75L QAw,HldOn 28.64+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Super Syd *28.74
Mar1'25  67 525R    A2 T1 3.28 1111 1st 5L VQaw,ALd 28.82 Sand 1/1 CRK Keplar Khufu *28.82
Aug3'24  68 570R    A1 T5 5.29 1111 1st 0.5L FAw,Ld 1 30.98 Sand 3/1 TRL Benalmadena Pum *30.98

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

U [31.38]DA REAL MADJACK
TR: Eamonn Finn[31.06-SPK] 49 7 118Mr. Eamonn Finn (Charleville) Ibk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Bull Run Beam).Mar'21TPW €6,345

May31'25 79 575R    A0 T5 4.94 4444 4th 4.5L FAw,LckEP 31.32 Sand 10/1 SPK Bartlemy Mainoo 31.63
May16'25 79 550R    A0 T3 4.71 4554 4th 5.75L EvAw,AHand 29.93 Sand 4/1 CRK Magical Sapphire 30.33
Apr12'25 77 575R    A2 T2 5.95 4442 1st 5.5L ChlRi,LdRi 31.38 Sand 6/4 CRK Knockacrump Bell *31.38
Dec28'24 77 550R    A1 T2 3.60 5644 3rd 4.5L LckEP,Styd 29.68 Sand 10/1 SPK Razldazl Edward 29.99
Jul19'24 77 575R    A2 T2 4.89 3311 1st 3.5L Ld 3,drclr 30.86+.20 Fast 4/1 SPK Francy Fitch *31.06


